
INDIAA 

|No. 2E/RCFIAMM/SELII70%/2025 

Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala. 

SNo Name (S/Sh) 
1 

Sub: CBT Result for the Group 'B' post of Assistant Executive 
Engineer (AXEN) in level-8 of pay matrix against 70% quota. 

Ref: Confidential leter No.2ERCFISELAXEN/70/2024/CONFD dt. 16.07.2025. 

Copy to: -

On the basis of Centralized Computer Based Test (CBT) held on 
04.05.2025, 18.05.2025 & supplementary examination on 01.06.2025 the 
following candidates have qualified the written examination : 

Abhay Kumar 
Aditya Singh Rathor 
Anmol Sood 

Ashok Kumar 
Gajander Kumar 
Mahesh Meena 

NOTIFICATION 

Mithilesh Kumar Pandit 

Rohit Nagbansi 

2. All PHODs/ CHODs/RCFIKXH. 

HRMS ID Roll Number 
TXSFTC 

5. Ch.OS (Civil, RCF/KXH). 

QDJEJY 
XZNRCW 

PIIXJY 

UOFREZ 

CLQACQ 
DCOJWNA 

1. Secy to GM for kind information of GM/RCF. 

NSKBRK 

3. Dy.CPO, Dy. HODs (Civil) /RCFIKXH. 
4. Dy.CVO, Dy.CME/Co-ord/RCFKXH. 

7. Genl. Secy of RCFEU RCFIKXH. 

119151035 

119151025 

119151029 
523151027 

119151033 

523151035 
523151039 

119151031 

6. All concerned candidates through their controlling officers. 

tfsat/9rucT 

Dated: 16.07.2025 

8. Zonal Secy SC/ST and OBC Associations/RCFIKXH. 

Design Catg 
SSEWorks ST 
SSEWorks Gen 

SSEWorks Gen 
SSE/Drawing Gen 

SSE/Drawing Gen 
SSEWorks ST 

SSE/Drawing 
SSEWorks 

(frur f) 

Gen 

SC 
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