रेल डिब्बा कारखाना कपूरथला

Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala.



कार्यालय महाप्रबन्धक कार्मिक रेडिका/कपूरथला

No. 2E/RCF/AMM/SEL//70%/2025

Dated: 16.07.2025

अधिसूचना NOTIFICATION

Sub: CBT Result for the Group 'B' post of Assistant Executive Engineer (AXEN) in level-8 of pay matrix against 70% quota.

Ref: Confidential letter No.2E/RCF/SEL/AXEN/70/2024/CONFD dt.16.07.2025.

On the basis of Centralized Computer Based Test (CBT) held on 04.05.2025, 18.05.2025 & supplementary examination on 01.06.2025 the following candidates have qualified the written examination:

SNo	Name (S/Sh)	HRMS ID	Roll Number	Design	Catg
1	Abhay Kumar	TXSFTC	119151035	SSE/Works	ST
2	Aditya Singh Rathor	QDJEJY	119151025	SSE/Works	Gen
3	Anmol Sood	XZNRCW	119151029	SSE/Works	Gen
4	Ashok Kumar	PIIXJY	523151027	SSE/Drawing	Gen
5	Gajander Kumar	UOFREZ	119151033	SSE/Drawing	Gen
6	Mahesh Meena	CLQACQ	523151035	SSE/Works	ST
7	Mithilesh Kumar Pandit	DCQJWA	523151039	SSE/Drawing	Gen
8	Rohit Nagbansi	NSKBRK	119151031	SSE/Works	SC

(गिरधर सिंह)

सहायक कार्मिक अधिकारी-॥ कृते महाप्रबन्धक/कार्मिक रेडिका/कपूरथला

Copy to: -

- 1. Secy to GM for kind information of GM/RCF.
- 2. All PHODs/ CHODs/RCF/KXH.
- 3. Dy.CPO, Dy. HODs (Civil) /RCF/KXH.
- 4. Dy.CVO, Dy.CME/Co-ord/RCF/KXH.
- Ch.OS (Civil, /RCF/KXH).
- 6. All concerned candidates through their controlling officers.
- 7. Genl. Secy of RCFEU /RCF/KXH.
- 8. Zonal Secy SC/ST and OBC Associations/RCF/KXH.